Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Vietnam (Ho Chi Minh)
Ho Chi Minh - VSF service / Feeder vessel - CIX service - Sails Every Friday (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING * Vict *P/Long *C/Lai
TIME (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG SIN SIN HCM04 HCM01 HCM07
1700hrs
OOCL LE HAVRE 002E CIX-OLH-002-E 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar SINAR BITUNG 238N VSF-SBT-238-N 16-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 20-Mar
APL RUBY 784S MDS-9AC-784-E 19 Mar @ 0800hrs 19-Mar 20-Mar SINAR BITUNG 239N VSF-SBT-239-N 23-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar
APL BRAZIL 048E CIX-BAZ-048-E 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar SINAR BITUNG 240N VSF-SBT-240-N 30-Mar 2-Apr 3-Apr 3-Apr
APL KAOHSIUNG 031E CIX-KAO-031-E 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr SINAR BITUNG 241N VSF-SBT-241-N 6-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr
APL ARGENTINA 057E CIX-AGN-057-E 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr SINAR BITUNG 242N VSF-SBT-242-N 13-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr
APL CHILE 061E CIX-ACI-061-E 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr SINAR BITUNG 243N VSF-SBT-243-N 20-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr
OOCL LE HAVRE 003E CIX-OLH-003-E 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr SINAR BITUNG 244N VSF-SBT-244-N 27-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 1-May
APL RIYADH 002E CIX-RIY-002-E 30-Apr 1-May 2-May SINAR BITUNG 245N VSF-SBT-245-N 4-May 7-May 8-May 8-May
APL BRAZIL 049E CIX-BAZ-049-E 7-May 8-May 9-May SINAR BITUNG 246N VSF-SBT-246-N 11-May 14-May 15-May 15-May
APL KAOHSIUNG 032E CIX-KAO-032-E 14-May 15-May 16-May SINAR BITUNG 247N VSF-SBT-247-N 18-May 21-May 22-May 22-May
APL ARGENTINA 058E CIX-AGN-058-E 21-May 22-May 23-May SINAR BITUNG 248N VSF-SBT-248-N 25-May 28-May 29-May 29-May
APL CHILE 061E CIX-ACI-062-E 28-May 29-May 30-May SINAR BITUNG TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
OOCL LE HAVRE 004E CIX-OLH-004-E 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun SINAR BITUNG TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
APL RIYADH 003E CIX-RIY-003-E 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun SINAR BITUNG TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
CLOSING * Vict *P/Long *C/Lai
TIME (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG SIN SIN HCM04 HCM01 HCM07
2300hrs
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar SINAR BITUNG 239N VSF-SBT-239-N 23-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar SINAR BITUNG 240N VSF-SBT-240-N 30-Mar 2-Apr 3-Apr 3-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr SINAR BITUNG 241N VSF-SBT-241-N 6-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 8-Apr SINAR BITUNG 242N VSF-SBT-242-N 13-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr SINAR BITUNG 243N VSF-SBT-243-N 20-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr SINAR BITUNG 244N VSF-SBT-244-N 27-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 1-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr SINAR BITUNG 245N VSF-SBT-245-N 4-May 7-May 8-May 8-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 6-May SINAR BITUNG 246N VSF-SBT-246-N 11-May 14-May 15-May 15-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 13-May SINAR BITUNG 247N VSF-SBT-247-N 18-May 21-May 22-May 22-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 20-May SINAR BITUNG 248N VSF-SBT-248-N 25-May 28-May 29-May 29-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 016W IMS-VSN-016-W 23-May 24-May 27-May SINAR BITUNG TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
RBD ESPERANZA 018W IMS-REA-018-W 30-May 31-May 3-Jun SINAR BITUNG TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
VOY Reference CodeVessel VOY Reference Code Vessel
VOY Reference CodeVessel VOY Reference Code Vessel
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Ho Chi Minh - VSF service / Feeder vessel - IMS service - Sails Every Monday (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING *C/Lai
TIME (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG SIN SIN HCM07
2300hrs
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar DANU BHUM N205 VSF-O56-205-N 19-Mar 23-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar METHI BHUM N173 VSF-KX5-173-N 26-Mar 30-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr NITHI BHUM N133 VSF-PR8-133-N 2-Apr 6-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 8-Apr ANAN BHUM N501 VSF-I06-501-N 10-Apr 14-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr DANU BHUM N207 VSF-O56-207-N 17-Apr 21-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr METHI BHUM N175 VSF-KX5-175-N 24-Apr 28-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr NITHI BHUM N135 VSF-PR8-135-N 1-May 5-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 6-May ANAN BHUM N503 VSF-I06-503-N 8-May 12-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 13-May DANU BHUM N209 VSF-O56-209-N 15-May 19-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 20-May METHI BHUM N177 VSF-KX5-177-N 22-May 26-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 016W IMS-VSN-016-W 23-May 24-May 27-May TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
RBD ESPERANZA 018W IMS-REA-018-W 30-May 31-May 3-Jun TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
CLOSING *C/Lai
TIME (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG SIN SIN HCM07
1700hrs
OOCL LE HAVRE 002E CIX-OLH-002-E 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar OCEAN MERMAID 030N VSF-8BC-030-N 16-Mar 19-Mar
APL RUBY 784S MDS-9AC-784-E 19 Mar @ 0800hrs 19-Mar 20-Mar HANJIN SURABAYA 0055E VSF-XE7-055-N 23-Mar 26-Mar
APL BRAZIL 048E CIX-BAZ-048-E 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar HANJIN MANILA 0051E VSF-7BC-051-N 30-Mar 2-Apr
APL KAOHSIUNG 031E CIX-KAO-031-E 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr OCEAN MERMAID 031N VSF-8BC-031-N 6-Apr 9-Apr
APL ARGENTINA 057E CIX-AGN-057-E 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr HANJIN SURABAYA 0056E VSF-XE7-056-N 13-Apr 16-Apr
APL CHILE 061E CIX-ACI-061-E 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr HANJIN MANILA 0052E VSF-7BC-052-N 20-Apr 23-Apr
OOCL LE HAVRE 003E CIX-OLH-003-E 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr OCEAN MERMAID 032N VSF-8BC-032-N 27-Apr 30-Apr
APL RIYADH 002E CIX-RIY-002-E 30-Apr 1-May 2-May HANJIN SURABAYA 0057E VSF-XE7-057-N 4-May 7-May
APL BRAZIL 049E CIX-BAZ-049-E 7-May 8-May 9-May HANJIN MANILA 0053E VSF-7BC-053-N 11-May 14-May
APL KAOHSIUNG 032E CIX-KAO-032-E 14-May 15-May 16-May OCEAN MERMAID 033N VSF-8BC-033-N 18-May 21-May
APL ARGENTINA 058E CIX-AGN-058-E 21-May 22-May 23-May HANJIN SURABAYA 0058E VSF-XE7-058-N 25-May 28-May
APL CHILE 061E CIX-ACI-062-E 28-May 29-May 30-May TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
OOCL LE HAVRE 004E CIX-OLH-004-E 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
APL RIYADH 003E CIX-RIY-003-E 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
APL BRAZIL 050E CIX-BAZ-050-E 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
APL KAOHSIUNG 033E CIX-KAO-033-E 25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
VOY Reference CodeVessel VOY Reference Code Vessel
VOY Reference CodeVessel VOY Reference Code Vessel
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Port Abbreviation:
PKG - Port Kelang, HCM01 - Ho Chi Minh (Phuoc Long), HCM04 - Ho Chi Mich (VICT), HCM07 - Ho Chi Minh (Cat Lai), HCM03 - Ho Chi Minh (Tan Cang) by truck via Cat Lai
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department
Email ID : PKGEXBKG@OOCL.COM
Tel No. : ( 603) 77113333  and Fax No. : (603)79546657
Remarks:
Updated 12 Mar, 2010
The sailing schedules / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .